LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

08-09-18 139
Naam Geneent
Nom Local it
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
Cl aes Jacky Jodoi gn
DUSSART WLLY Ni | -ST-
MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
| STAS M CHEL MALEVES
BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
DUSSART W LLY Ni | - ST-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Cl aes Jacky

Cl aes Jacky

BACQ RAYMOND
BACQ RAYMOND

CORROY-
CORROY-
THOREMB
Jodoi gn
Jodoi gn
| NCOURT
| NCOURT

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
8 3 143317
6 3 146371
11 4 136804
11 1 2
23 2 135270
8 8 134044
23 10 2
23 6 3
23 21 4
23 8 5
11 3 3
6 1 2
14 3 140694
15 4 136291
7 1 136544
23 13 6
15 8 2
15 1 3
23 12 7
15 10 4
15 2 5
8 6 2
14 13 2
14 1 3
11 9 4
11 5 5
8 5 3
23 3 8
11 2 6
14 2 4
14 4 5
12 1 140438
14 8 6
18 3 148609
2 2 133452
6 4 3
1 1 140239
12 4 2
2 1 2
23 22 9
23 16 10
23 18 11
14 7 7
18 4 2
18 17 3
12 6 3
12 8 4

112648017
113027017
112986317
113040817
110630216
113051917
113081717
113072417
113074717
113077417
110474716
150824513
150558312
109550315
109663015
113071717
107916314
109561015
113078017
107916514
107916214
117546417
150102910
109547215
112976417
112989817
113057017
110623216
112986717
109547115
110471816
150760813
112979617
112663417
801018112
113027317
109579515
150068509
800651211
113079717
113083717
113084117
113031717
112662917
109361316
107975014
112961517

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
MOTTE THN ERRY THORENMB
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- St -
MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB

WNOOANOOORRONOORFRWEN

143317
146371
136804

2
134044
135270

2

3
4
5
6
2
3
4
3
5
4

14069

JR

112648017
113027017
112986317
113040817
113051917
113081717
113072417
113074717
113077417
113071717
113078017
117546417
112976417
112989817
113057017
112986717
112979617

Best at

Snel h.



Cl aes Jacky
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
Cl aes Jacky

Jodoi gn

6

3

PIETREB 4 2
CORROY- 17 17
CORROY- 17 12
CORROY- 17 14
THOREMB 6 2

Jodoi gn

6

4

148609

112663417
113027317
113079717
113083717
113084117
113031717
112662917

Snel h.

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN

LI BOUTON FREDDY
PRAI L RENE
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARCHAL JEAN
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
CREVECCEUR M CHAEL
LI BOUTON FREDDY

I STAS M CHEL

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN
MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
I STAS M CHEL

MOTTE THI ERRY
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY

LI BOUTON FREDDY

LI BOUTON FREDDY
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ETREB
THORENVB
CORROY-
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
CORROY-
THORENB
I NCOURT
THORENMB
CHAUMON
CORROY-
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
CHAUMON
TOURI NN
MALEVES
THOREMB
WALHAI N
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
THORENB
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
I NCOURT
CORROY-

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
8 143341
37 136804
12 2
19 146371
1 138741
3 136544
13 139033
3 2
4 2
9 3
59 3
38 4
20 2
6 4
12 5
30 2
3 140239
64 5
81 6
53 7
84 8
1 143317
2 142907
1 9
21 10
23 134044
14 2
16 3
3 3
51 11
37 135270
39 2
11 4
1 5
14 140694
3 12
9 13
13 14
14 3
61 15
9 3
39 16
24 4
18 4
36 17
30 18
83 19
25 5
19 136049
6 2
22 20
2 2
55 21
33 22
9 2
3 3
4 4
49 23
5 6
14 7
8 6
21 7
11 2
6 5

109024418
108319618
108319518
108312118
108200218
108324918
108277018
108286618
108271318
108277718
108314118
108336018
108310518
108276818
108278118
108203618
108280218
116342818
108316518
116342218
108291318
109017018
108244018
108318518
116342318
109214318
109219618
108205518
108310318
116342118
109193418
109188818
108312218
108310918
108257018
000000018
108319418
108317818
109186518
108335918
108284918
116341918
108203918
109185618
116341418
116344018
108315018
108204718
108304218
108281918
108315318
108266018
116340518
116342518
108256418
108267118
108257218
116343218
108203318
108205618
108311318
108310618
109019518
109193018



65 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN 20 15 2 108302718 10. 05510 1584. 7292 65
66 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES 13 1 3 108281618 10. 08420 1581. 0485 66
67 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-St- 25 21 3 108242018 10. 04470 1581.0183 67
68 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 14 10 5 108257618 10. 09220 1574. 3454 68
69 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 23 14 8 108310218 10. 13143 1569. 8586 69
70 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURINN 20 3 3 108303118 10. 06430 1568. 8910 70
71 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 23 10 9 108312418 10. 13253 1566. 7779 71
72 TANDEN CHERPI ON- MVALAC PERWVEZ 11 10 138219 108321018 10. 08320 1561. 2086 72
73 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 72 24 108318018 10. 07480 1558. 1321 73
74 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 29 25 108318418 10. 08010 1554. 2965 74
75 PRAIL RENE WALHAI' N 18 14 3 108324018 10. 07563 1552. 7244 75
76 DUSSART W LLY Nil-ST- 15 1 133452 109236318 10.06013 1551. 3766 76
77 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 25 4 4 109213418 10. 06250 1551. 1360 77
78 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 62 26 108317118 10. 08350 1544. 3537 78
79 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 56 27 116343018 10. 08400 1542.9023 79
80 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 27 6 109192318 10. 07440 1541. 8313 80
81 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 69 28 108316218 10. 09040 1535.9731 81
82 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 74 29 108319718 10. 09340 1527. 3986 82
83 PRAI L RENE WALHAI' N 18 10 4 108325418 10. 09273 1526. 3987 83
84 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 23 13 10 108310718 10. 16463 1512. 5398 84
85 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 33 12 8 111458618 10. 12170 1503. 4242 85
86 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 65 30 116341818 10.11030 1502. 5151 86
87 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 63 31 108316818 10.11070 1501. 4158 87
88 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 5 7 109187318 10. 10170 1498. 2832 88
89 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURINN 20 4 4 108305418 10. 10490 1498. 0620 89
90 TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE TOURI NN 20 12 5 108307518 10. 10540 1496. 6887 90
91 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 43 32 108317218 10. 11530 1488. 8881 91
92 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 71 33 108314418 10.11550 1488. 3481 92
93 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-St- 25 22 5 109219418 10. 10120 1486. 0754 93
94 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-St- 25 25 6 116554018 10. 10130 1485. 8008 94
95 PRAIL RENE WALHAI N 18 6 5 108323218 10. 12253 1477. 4025 95
96 CREVECOEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 14 2 6 108270818 10. 14340 1470. 2115 96
97 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 26 8 109192418 10. 12140 1466. 6064 97
98 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 18 16 3 109018218 10. 17493 1465. 0844 98
99 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 23 9 11 108311418 10. 20053 1462. 4182 99
100 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 33 19 9 108227718 10. 15200 1455.3252 100
101 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N 19 13 136291 108283418 10. 14047 1448.6970 101
102 PRAI L RENE WALHAI'N 18 15 6 108341318 10. 14183 1447.8978 102
103 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 33 23 10 108202218 10. 15560 1446.2231 103
104 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES 13 7 4 108280418 10.17280 1438. 8406 104
105 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 73 34 108320018 10. 15060 1438.5279 105
106 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 10 1 4 108283818 10. 19430 1437.4829 106
107 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 10 7 5 108285518 10. 19490 1436. 0427 107
108 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 70 35 108314718 10. 15220 1434.5054 108
109 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 23 18 12 108310418 10.22193 1430.4986 109
110 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 19 5 2 108284018 10. 15197 1429.7009 110
111 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 18 4 7 108325018 10. 15393 1427.4633 111
112 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-St- 25 12 7 109219318 10. 14030 1425.2419 112
113 TANDEN BU S- FAVRESSE TOURINN 20 8 6 108304318 10. 15340 1423.6031 113
114 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-St- 25 10 8 109216418 10. 14120 1422.9724 114
115 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 14 11 6 108259818 10. 19080 1419.2401 115
116 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 18 5 4 109018018 10. 21033 1418.2079 116
117 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT 10 5 6 108244918 10.21100 1416.8797 117
118 DECELLE ROBERT NI L-St- 25 16 9 109218018 10. 16180 1391.9418 118
119 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N 19 15 3 108283718 10. 17577 1391.2687 119
120 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 18 14 5 109019418 10. 24073 1376.4378 120
121 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 22 9 109189418 10. 18170 1376.3269 121
122 DUSSART WLLY Nil-ST- 15 2 2 109236818 10. 17173 1371.7164 122
123 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 11 10 109180218 10. 19050 1365. 2145 123
124 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAIN 19 3 4 108283318 10. 20347 1355.0732 124
125 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 27 36 116343518 10. 21220 1349.5955 125
126 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 46 19 11 109191818 10. 20520 1341. 0773 126
127 PRAI L RENE WALHAIN 18 11 8 108325218 10. 22413 1329. 6934 127
128 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 4 37 108316418 10. 22540 1329.4849 128
129 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES 13 9 5 108236118 10. 25450 1326. 1371 129
130 | STAS M CHEL MALEVES 13 2 6 108236218 10. 26550 1311.6664 130
131 LI BOUTON FREDDY CHAUMON 33 32 11 108205818 10.27110 1294. 4270 131
132 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 84 42 38 116340718 10. 26120 1288.1733 132
133 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 25 2 10 109212318 10. 24190 1284.9720 133
134 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-St- 25 9 11 109217518 10. 24210 1284.5616 134
135 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 23 5 13 108311018 10.35173 1269. 6081 135

136 LETELLIER CLI. & Léa INCOURT 9 8 2 108244218 10. 33343 1258.2980 136



